SCOUT36S US Product Label
Model: SCOUT36SBU
Input: DC5V        1000mA
Use Only Power Supplies listed
in the user’s guide.
FCC ID: VLJ-MBP36SBU
IC: 4522A-MBP36SBU           MADE IN CHINA
Input: DC5V        600mA
Model: SCOUT36SPU
Ni-MH Battery pack 3.6V,  900mAh
Rechargeable Batteries only
Use Only Batteries and Power
Supplies listed in the user’s guide.
IC: 4522A-MBP36SPU
FCC ID: VLJ-MBP36SPU
MADE IN CHINA
VT 1403000001G
Baby unit rating label
1) Colour: White background black letters
2) Material:  label paper with plastic lamination on top
3) Scale: 1:1, size:40 x 24mm
Parent unit battery compartment label
1) Colour: White background black letters
2) Material:  adhesive label with plastic lamination
3) Scale: 1:1, size:40 x 24mm
Date code and serial no. label on Baby unit back,
Parent unit  battery compartment, Gift box and Carton.
Information of Label -SCOUT36S serial number
1) Colour: White background black letters
2) Material: adhesive label with plastic lamination on top
3) Scale: 1:1, size:40 x 6mm
Your factory code is ‘VT’
Serial no. start from ‘000001’ (6 digits)
Code Format: code 128
Produce date: 14=Year (2014), 03=March (Mar)
“G” for GoHS